DATA CARD

Real Estate

Real Estate & Property

Real Estate 204057
Real Estate Loans 71503

Real Estate Agents & Managers (for Others) 55618

Other Activities Related To Real Estate 44053
Real Estate Inspection 38028
Real Estate Agents And Managers 27581
Real Estate Management 25749
Real Estate Brokers And Agents 21586
Apartments 9493
Nonresidential Property Managers 8813
Real Estate Developers 8329
Real Estate Buyers & Brokers 8150
Insurance-property & Casualty 7933
Real Estate Appraisers 7507
Real Estate Consultants 6443
Real Estate Managers 5625
Real Estate Agent/manager 4142
Direct Property & Casualty Insurers 2900
Real Estate Support Services 2432
Real Estate Agent Commercial 2425

Real Estate Agent Residential 2108



Franchisor & Real Estate Rentals
Offices Of Real Estate Agents & Brokers
Real Estate-rental Service

Property Maintenance

Property Damage Insurance

Real Estate Leasing And Rentals
Property Operation Retail Establishment
Real Estate Credit

Office & Desk Space-rental

Property And Casualty Insurance Agent
Real Estate Listing Services

Real Estate Title Insurance

Real Estate Investors Except Property
Operators

Lessors Of Other Real Estate Property
Real Estate Law
Lessors Of Real Property Nec

Appraiser Real Estate

Shopping Center Property Operation Only

Selling Agent Real Estate

Collection Agency Except Real Estate
Real Estate Consultant

Rooming And Boarding Houses
Rental Agent Real Estate

Escrow Agent Real Estate

1819

1691

1449

1056

917

821

704

619

543

448

313

304

298

288

282

279

250

240

206

124

118

115

91

85



Real Estate Information Reports
Real Estate Board

Auction Real Estate

Multiple Listing Service Real Estate

Time-sharing Real Estate Sales Leasing And
Rental

Residential Property Managers

Real Estate Exchangers

Property Tax Assessors' Office

Appraisers Except Real Estate

Buying Agent Real Estate

Real Estate Insurance Agents

Fiduciary Real Estate

Escrow Institutions Other Than Real Estate
Apartment Locating Service

Sub-lessors Of Real Estate

Real Property Subdividers And Developers
Cemetery Lots Only

Studio Property Rental Motion Picture
Foundation & Property Management

Individual/family Services Real Estate
Agent/manager

Apartment Association
Offices Of Real Estate Appraisers
Total

16 Data selects you receive Email Plus

56

51

47

47

41

40

35

29

29

22

15

13

13

12

578052



Company Name Address City

State Zip Code County

Phone Website URL First Name / Last Name
Job Title Direct Phone Email Address
Revenue USD Number of Employees SIC Code

Industry Sector
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