Real Estate

Real Estate & Property

Real Estate	204057
Real Estate Loans	71503
Real Estate Agents & Managers (for Others)	55618
Other Activities Related To Real Estate	44053
Real Estate Inspection	38028
Real Estate Agents And Managers	27581
Real Estate Management	25749
Real Estate Brokers And Agents	21586
Apartments	9493
Nonresidential Property Managers	8813
Real Estate Developers	8329
Real Estate Buyers & Brokers	8150
Insurance-property & Casualty	7933
Real Estate Appraisers	7507
Real Estate Consultants	6443
Real Estate Managers	5625
Real Estate Agent/manager	4142
Direct Property & Casualty Insurers	2900
Real Estate Support Services	2432
Real Estate Agent Commercial	2425
Real Estate Agent Residential	2108

Franchisor & Real Estate Rentals	1819
Offices Of Real Estate Agents & Brokers	1691
Real Estate-rental Service	1449
Property Maintenance	1056
Property Damage Insurance	917
Real Estate Leasing And Rentals	821
Property Operation Retail Establishment	704
Real Estate Credit	619
Office & Desk Space-rental	543
Property And Casualty Insurance Agent	448
Real Estate Listing Services	313
Real Estate Title Insurance	304
Real Estate Investors Except Property Operators	298
Lessors Of Other Real Estate Property	288
Real Estate Law	282
Lessors Of Real Property Nec	279
Appraiser Real Estate	250
Shopping Center Property Operation Only	240
Selling Agent Real Estate	206
Collection Agency Except Real Estate	124
Real Estate Consultant	118
Rooming And Boarding Houses	115
Rental Agent Real Estate	91
Escrow Agent Real Estate	85

Real Estate Information Reports	56
Real Estate Board	51
Auction Real Estate	47
Multiple Listing Service Real Estate	47
Time-sharing Real Estate Sales Leasing And Rental	46
Residential Property Managers	41
Real Estate Exchangers	40
Property Tax Assessors' Office	35
Appraisers Except Real Estate	29
Buying Agent Real Estate	29
Real Estate Insurance Agents	22
Fiduciary Real Estate	15
Escrow Institutions Other Than Real Estate	13
Apartment Locating Service	13
Sub-lessors Of Real Estate	12
Real Property Subdividers And Developers Cemetery Lots Only	6
Studio Property Rental Motion Picture	5
Foundation & Property Management	5
Individual/family Services Real Estate Agent/manager	3
Apartment Association	1
Offices Of Real Estate Appraisers	1
Total	578052
16 Data selects you receive Email Plus	

Company Name	Address	City
State	Zip Code	County
Phone	Website URL	First Name / Last Name
Job Title	Direct Phone	Email Address
Revenue USD	Number of Employees	SIC Code
Industry Sector		